

ITEM NO.801(MM)

COURT NO.14

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 837/2012

RAJU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-08-2019 This appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the matter after two weeks.

(POOJA CHOPRA)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER

(The matter is stated to be listed as Item No. 123 in the weekly list).