

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.12

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 837/2012

RAJU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-11-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Appellant(s) Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinod Diwakar, AAG, UP
Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, AOR
Mr. B.N. Dubey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list next week.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)