

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 837/2012

RAJU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

Date : 30-11-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.  
Mr. V.M. Popli, Adv.  
Mr. S.M. Popli, Adv.  
Mr. Yogit Kamat, Adv.  
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajan Kumar Chourasia, Adv.  
Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Matter stands adjourned for eight weeks.

(NEETA SAPRA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)